USER MANUAL
Sprint Series
  Line-Interactive
Uninterruptible Power Supply
Introduction & Important Safety Instructions
Dear Customer,
Thank you for selecting a Marathon Power Uninterruptible Power Supply (UPS). You can rest assured
that you have purchased a product consistent with our reputation for quality and reliability. It will provide

Audible noise: < 40 db normal and battery mode (All models)
29
MODEL & PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
120V Tower Models: STWS-0425-01,  STWS-0525-01,  STWS-0625-01,  STWS-0800-01,
120V Tower Models: STWS-1000-01,  STWS-1200-01,  STWS-1500-01,  STWS-2200-01
230V Tower Models: STWS-0425-02,  STWS-0525-02,  STWS-0625-02,  STWS-0800-02,
230V Tower Models: STWS-1000-02,  STWS-1200-02,  STWS-1500-02,  STWS-2200-02
120V Rack-Mount Models:             SRMS-1000-01,  SRMS-1500-01,  SRMS-2200-01
230V Rack-Mount Models:             SRMS-1000-02,  SRMS-1500-02,  SRMS-2200-02
13. Specifications (Cont'd)
  13